
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0355 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:3/17/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/30/2021 3/30/2021

Title: Motion awarding a construction contract to Western Specialty Contractors, Selma, Texas, to perform
maintenance repairs on the seawall extending from McGee Beach to the Barge Dock, located in
Council District 1, in an amount of $1,098,504.60, with FY 2021 funding available from the Seawall
System Capital Fund.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Contracts and Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Seawall Capital Repairs Final1, 2. Bid Tabulation RFB 2891 Seawall Cap Repairs
Re-bid, 3. Contract - Seawall Capital Repairs Re-Bid_ Legistar Docs, 4. E17041 Map, 5. FY2020-
2021-CIP Project Page

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council3/30/2021 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

